LL-01 Series – Relay Version
LL-01 Series – Relay Version
1/3
 Proven ultrasonic technology combined with
microcontroller
 Improved performance in aerated liquids
 Cost effective design for tight spaces and
direct replacement of electro optical and

TYPICAL WIRING DIAGRAM
Figure 2: Typical wiring diagram for LL-01 series elements
ORDERING INFORMATION
Temperature
1 – 80° C, normally open
2 – 100 C, normally open
3 – 80° C, normally closed
4 – 100 C, normally closed
Sensor Material
A – 316L SS
LL01 - A
Cable Length
01 – 1 foot
04 – 4 feet
10 – 10 feet
20 – 20 feet
Sensor Mount and Activation Point
A – ¼” NPT w/ 0.25” activation point
B – ½” NPT w/ 0.25” activation point
深圳市亿为测控电子有限公司www.bill-well.com
联系方式